

Money Execution- 01/24
Regd.- 01/24

06
07.01.24

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. lawyer for the Dhr. is present by filing hazira along with a petition u/o 21 Rule 42 read with section 151 of the CPC praying for attachment of the scheduled land on the grounds as stated therein.

Heard.

To 30.01.25 for passing order

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip