

Money Execution - 01/24  
Regd.- 01/24

10  
24.04.25

Today is fixed for report from the Nezerat Department.  
Ld. lawyer for the Dhr. is present by filing hazira along with the show – cause notice upon  
the Jdr.

Process fees paid.  
Issue the same at once.  
To 12.06.25 for S/R.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip