

M.Ex - 01/24
Regd.- 01/24

14
27.10.25

Today is fixed for hearing the petition files by Jdr. dt. 26.08.25.
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the Dhr. files a petition is praying for time for hearing on the grounds as stated therein.
Such time prayer is considered and allowed.
To **21.01.26** for **hearing the petition files by Jdr. dt. 26.08.25.**

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip