

M.Ex - 01/24  
Regd.- 01/24

15  
21.01.26

Today is fixed for hearing the petition files by Jdr. dt. 26.08.25.  
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.  
A xerox copy of document has been filed by the Dhr. by firisti.  
Let the same be kept with the record.  
To **09.02.26** for **hearing the petition files by Jdr. dt. 26.08.25.**

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip